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Comp
No. Shooter Name

DRA/R
C/RU Stage

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3

1 779 RUSHIRAJ ATUL BAROT 
(SHM0512199601)

A.M. &
R.T.A.

Stage1
Stage2

97
98

97
98

91
96

285
292

-0 577-0x I C

2 127 MITESH KUMAR MANILAL
GOHIL 
(SHM0701199902)

A.M. &
R.T.A.

Stage1
Stage2

95
99

95
94

91
85

281
278

-0 559-0x II C

3 591 SUNNY MANSUKHBHAI
DUDANI 
(SHM1404199603)

A.M. &
R.T.A.

Stage1
Stage2

87
91

89
85

72
80

248
256

-0 504-0x III C

4 269 RANA PARAMRAJSINH 
(SHM0106198201)

RDRA -
RAJKOT

Stage1
Stage2

92
93

91
89

67
59

250
241

-0 491-0x IV C

5 461 BHARGAV MADHUBHAI
RAVANI
(SHM0512200201)

SHOOTI
NG
ASSOCI
ATION -
SURAT

Stage1
Stage2

82
87

85
81

66
75

233
243

-0 476-0x V C

6 587 RAJPUT RUDRASINH H. 
(SHM1208199401)

ADRA -
AHMED
ABAD

Stage1
Stage2

88
84

69
85

67
58

224
227

-0 451-0x VI C

7 139 KIRTIDEVSINH
MULRAJSINH ZALA
(SHM0105197901)

GDRA -
GANDHI
NAGAR

Stage1
Stage2

81
85

83
83

49
46

213
214

-0 427-0x VII C

Total Competitors : 7 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 7 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

56TH GUJARAT STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION
2020
AHMEDABAD
25-02-2021 - 09-03-2021

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(X-948) 25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL)
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