



**56TH GUJARAT STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION
2020
AHMEDABAD
25-02-2021 - 09-03-2021**

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(X-948) 25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL)

SrNo	Comp No.	Shooter Name	DRA/R C/RU	Stage	Series			Sub Total	Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
					1	2	3					
1	779	RUSHIRAJ ATUL BAROT (SHM0512199601)	A.M. & R.T.A.	Stage1 Stage2	97 98	97 98	91 96	285 292	-0	577-0x	I	C
2	127	MITESH KUMAR MANILAL GOHIL (SHM0701199902)	A.M. & R.T.A.	Stage1 Stage2	95 99	95 94	91 85	281 278	-0	559-0x	II	C
3	591	SUNNY MANSUKHBHAI DUDANI (SHM1404199603)	A.M. & R.T.A.	Stage1 Stage2	87 91	89 85	72 80	248 256	-0	504-0x	III	C
4	269	RANA PARAMRAJSINH (SHM0106198201)	RDRA - RAJKOT	Stage1 Stage2	92 93	91 89	67 59	250 241	-0	491-0x	IV	C
5	461	BHARGAV MADHUBHAI RAVANI (SHM0512200201)	SHOOTI NG ASSOCI ATION - SURAT	Stage1 Stage2	82 87	85 81	66 75	233 243	-0	476-0x	V	C
6	587	RAJPUT RUDRASINH H. (SHM1208199401)	ADRA - AHMED ABAD	Stage1 Stage2	88 84	69 85	67 58	224 227	-0	451-0x	VI	C
7	139	KIRTIDEVSINH MULRAJSINH ZALA (SHM0105197901)	GDRA - GANDHI NAGAR	Stage1 Stage2	81 85	83 83	49 46	213 214	-0	427-0x	VII	C

Total Competitors : 7 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 7 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0